
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 alfredo.milito@realizenetw
orks.com

Alfredo Milito yes lrX0x9j9Ht8vQu.

2 alice.coccia@gmail.com Alice Coccia yes lrX0x9igWHqxKp.

3 alice.imperatori@mondado
ri.it

Alice Imperatori yes lrX0x9EOfa9Qa3.

4 alice.quaglia@reddoak.co
m

Alice Quaglia yes lrX0x9shJuztuN.

5 alice.mazzucchelli@unimib
.it

Alice Mazzucchelli yes lrX0x9aUfdHRPz.

6 alice@offtryp.com Alice Cagliani yes lrX0x9tuJJNSdW.

7 francesca.pradella@show-
reel.it

Alice Venturi yes lrX0x9uSqkNe9E.

8 casolo@xchannel-
conuslting.com

Alice Casolo yes lrX0x9icG41HDm.

9 alice@accessiway.com Alice Santangelo yes lrX0x9XqRHb6lC.

10 alice.colombo@bepower.c
om

Alice Colombo yes lrX0x9xwW61VhP.

11 a.pirroni@dulacfarmaceutic
i.com

Alice Pirroni yes lrX0x9KaZfppz8.

12 aliceritabosco@gmail.com Alice Bosco yes lrX0x9bePEwLOh.

13 alice.paracolli@polimi.it alice paracolli yes lrX0x93JZ031OK.

14 a.mutti@vittoria.com Alice Mutti yes lrX0x9ir0t9PmY.
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15 a.rosafio@qsinfor.it Alice Rosafio yes lrX0x9uI5PyXQw.

16 allegra.violante@gmail.co
m

Allegra Violante yes lrX0x9r3PUZ3p4.

17 a.piccio@istitutomarangoni
.com

Allegra Piccio yes lrX0x9KyUBNjcN.

18 alvise.desanctis@teamdigit
ale.governo.it

Alvise De Sanctis yes lrX0x997sUAtMH.

19 alvise@alma-d.it Alvise andrea Pavoni yes lrX0x99wKDCp6P.

20 amandacorda@gmail.com Amanda Corda yes lrX0x9AYF4mcGc.

21 ambra@e-ludo.it Ambra Bonaiuto yes lrX0x9dAUfGD9o.

22 ambra.bonaiuto@gmail.co
m

Ambra Bonaiuto yes lrX0x92pVe5S0U.

23 ambra.bertuzzo@beiersdor
f.com

Ambra Bertuzzo yes lrX0x9W2dP0nBv.

24 ambrarockess@live.it Ambra Parentignoti yes lrX0x9ZiavGH2N.

25 amelia@genuineway.io Amelia Bassini yes lrX0x9BoGO9qZL.

26 amelie.germano@together
ness.it

Amelie Germano yes lrX0x9lyZVliQm.

27 amerigo.marcelli@guanxi.it Amerigo Marcelli yes lrX0x9wNCBIqwe.

28 amerigomarcelli2@gmail.c
om

Amerigo Marcelli yes lrX0x9agLLpgCI.

29 Lewisamie84@gmail.com Amie Lewis yes lrX0x91VBNKKyp.

30 carolina.saragoca@gmail.c
om

ana saragoca yes lrX0x9R0wYVszT.

31 anastasiia.starodubtseva@
lasportiva.com

anastasiia Starodubtseva yes lrX0x9CByRItHw.

 Signed By Premium Digital Marketing Italia S.r.l. (info@digitalinnovationdays.com) - TxHash : fKxHMFakmir2H_O25bR5pTllTCwlO-NPumlJGsiGrNQ. Date&time : 2022-11-16 07:03:35
Page 2/7



32 anastassia.degtiareva@en
el.com

Anastassia Degtiareva yes lrX0x9bKLBzI6m.

33 info@ninalibreria.it Andrea Geloni yes lrX0x9sTescQQg.

34 andrea.provenzano@cerve
d.com

Andrea Provenzano yes lrX0x9JtPGYXKc.

35 andrea.amato@streamland
.it

Andrea Amato yes lrX0x9SE5dz1Hr.

36 andrea.brambilla@agenzia
yes.it

Andrea Brambilla yes lrX0x9Z0F1ey8r.

37 acalicchio1@gmail.com Andrea Calicchio yes lrX0x9hLzlAzsn.

38 a.cintoli@studenti.unipi.it Andrea Cintoli yes lrX0x9O8w6LNtI.

39 andrea.spampi@gmail.com Andrea Spampinato yes lrX0x9HMIHx4uG.

40 andrea.santagata@monda
dori.it

Andrea Santagata yes lrX0x9juhqx6NF.

41 redazioneabruzzomagazin
e@gmail.com

Andrea Beato yes lrX0x9GdO3vqBe.

42 aborghi@xingu.tech Andrea Borghi yes lrX0x9n8jBJfMq.

43 dott.andrea.dambrosio@g
mail.com

andrea d'ambrosio yes lrX0x9lHJmAM7K.

44 andrea.amoroso.cz@gmail.
com

andrea amoroso yes lrX0x9gGNbrVC3.

45 andrea@meatcrew.it Andrea Pirotti yes lrX0x93DMdViaG.

46 abruciaferri@rupes.it Andrea Bruciaferri yes lrX0x9ANTCKGEr.

47 andrea.omodeo@cerved.c
om

Andrea Omodeo yes lrX0x9MnPJxZzr.
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49 andrea.cler@gmail.com Andrea Clerici yes lrX0x9ZENk8byv.

50 andrea.mondoni@beiersdo
rf.com

Andrea Mondoni yes lrX0x9FNSoRqhj.

51 andrea.scravaglieri@thinkb
ey.com

Andrea Scravaglieri yes lrX0x9h0RvHbJI.

52 andrea.teja@synlab.it Andrea Teja yes lrX0x9YPh2gEa3.

53 andrea.neri@aryel.io Andrea Neri yes lrX0x9xQodNPBC.

54 a.cracovia@sintraconsultin
g.eu

ANDREA CRACOVIA yes lrX0x9O8hHpKpU.

55 andrea.bordigone@smartik
a.it

Andrea Bordigone yes lrX0x9t0H2bqjP.

56 andrea.decarlo@flowe.com Andrea De Carlo yes lrX0x9syGFoTsV.

57 a.sardo@dulacfarmaceutici
.com

Andrea Sardo yes lrX0x9POpC0qkM.

58 andrea.di.biase@crispybac
on.it

Andrea Di Biase yes lrX0x9AmJ7TnRn.

59 Andrea.Marcu.ext@eulerhe
rmes.com

Andrea Marcu yes lrX0x9FC18A2GI.

60 info@panda-rei.it Andrea Castelli yes lrX0x93aB9DTox.

61 radioand@gmail.com Andrea Castelli yes lrX0x9RbaPfr6w.

62 andrea.ruoppolo@teamdigi
tale.governo.it

Andrea Ruoppolo yes lrX0x9BALtpXVz.

63 andrea.zennaro@intarget.n
et

Andrea Zennaro yes lrX0x9YqPDrykU.

64 andrea.milani@gmail.com Andrea Milani yes lrX0x9YcsGgLnL.
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marketing-manager.it

66 a.carobene@unitedrisk.eu Andrea Carobene yes lrX0x9E1sAI1YZ.

67 andrea.ciliberti@bcode.clo
ud

Andrea Ciliberti yes lrX0x9WaP5xzta.

68 a.marchetti@besideagency
.com

Andrea Marchetti yes lrX0x9XMLm1mcB.

69 a.fenili@milestonesrl.com Andrea Fenili yes lrX0x9F5zOxZAR.

70 andrealagona@gmail.com ANDREA LA GONA yes lrX0x9WcymXkn7.

71 andrea.mareschi@gmail.co
m

Andrea Mareschi yes lrX0x9xBtoTTn9.

72 andrea.zaccaria@onmedia
web.it

Andrea Zaccaria yes lrX0x9T0iLa2QR.

73 dereckofosu@reinnovame.
com

Andrea Francisetti yes lrX0x9A8l56Ty9.

74 andrea.calcagni@finomet.it Andrea Calcagni yes lrX0x9QWleXRvz.

75 calvo@tnw.it Andrea Calvo yes lrX0x91JTlc0WQ.

76 a.mastropaolo@mai-tai.it Andrea Mastropaolo yes lrX0x92hgPLPGB.

77 brunoandrea197@gmail.co
m

Andrea Bruno yes lrX0x9z49OKB31.

78 andrea.poretti@cepar.eu Andrea Poretti yes lrX0x9Lx6ajymZ.

79 antonella.collina@mi.camc
om.it

Andrea Domanico yes lrX0x9CPPTUBpc.

80 abrianda@aboutpharma.co
m

Andrea Paolo Brianda yes lrX0x9zdX1l0hK.

81 atd@underdogs.group Andrea Tommaso DAietti yes lrX0x9HwxgfbN1.
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83 angela.ruggiero@reddoak.
com

Angela Ruggiero yes lrX0x9jqLpCLAV.

84 angela.wei@enel.com Angela Wei yes lrX0x97FxXjKa9.

85 a.alfano@istitutomarangoni
.com

Angela Alfano yes lrX0x9RtFnX2sX.

86 chirico.angela@gmail.com Angela Chirico yes lrX0x9IOW5RGqy.

87 anleone@gsom.polimi.it Angela Leone yes lrX0x9tBJEq6pC.

88 angela.salgarelli@kiratech.i
t

angela salgarelli yes lrX0x95ECiLcUn.

89 aeruli@wecontent.com Angelica Eruli yes lrX0x9C85cKJJ4.

90 angelica.brasacchio@gmail
.com

Angelica Brasacchio yes lrX0x93GOktXLd.

91 l.angelicamattia@gmail.co
m

Angelica Mattia Lodolini yes lrX0x9U2mX0rUs.

92 angelo.zarbo@labelium.co
m

Angelo Zarbo yes lrX0x9s2W4GABg.

93 angelo.cavallini@startup-
bakery.com

Angelo Cavallini yes lrX0x9HzNaMvcn.

94 angelopizzulo@yahoo.it ANGELO PIZZULO yes lrX0x96VGdX2ad.

95 prodmkt@relatech.com Angelo Aloia yes lrX0x9PwOkdWJ2.

96 angelo.aloia@relatech.com Angelo Aloia yes lrX0x9l0BWy2T3.

97 a.mazzi@mai-tai.it Angelo Mazzi yes lrX0x968iZSMnf.

98 a.prinzivalli@csvlombardia.
it

Anita Rosa Prinzivalli yes lrX0x9Jg4Irmgl.

99 anna.schieppati@talentgar
den.com

Anna Schieppati yes lrX0x9n7ohIwR3.
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100 ar@opstart.it Anna Raschi yes lrX0x9HMKTX0Xu.
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